Arthur County

City - Village

Arthur . ..
(1) Fire District

Arthur County

Statement of State Tax Dollars Distributed
to Local Governments Within the County for 1996-97

Net Property Taxes
Levied in 1996 for
Collection in 1997

$207,264

7,840
19,368

Natural Resource District

Twin Platte*
Miscellaneous
School Districts

(5) Class 1 & 6 Districts* .. ........... ... ... .

E.S.U. #16*

250,601
12,826

667,775
934,340

Mid-Plains Nebraska

Community College* . ........ ... . . ..

Additional amounts of state aid distributed in this county and not included in above figures:

4,991,741

State Temporary School Fund . ......................
Homestead Exemptions . ......... ... ...

Total ....

The amount of state funds shown above would have been additional property taxes if not
allocated to the county, city, village, and school districts by the Legislature.

1996-97
Fiscal Year
State Aid

$101,500

15,119
0

8,205
0

21,349
160,358

4,210,141

1996-97
Fiscal Year
$54,049
5,411
$59,460

*This district overlaps into another county. The amount shown is the total property taxes and state aid for
the district, not just the portion from this county.



